NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

A3

American Blueberry Extract
N1077

*NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (Amount in 100 Grams, Edible Portion)

Calories

Water

Protein
Carbohydrates

Fat

Ash

Sugars

Added Sugars**
Other Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Saturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat

324
1.37
8.01
68.2
2.10
0.29

1.0
0.00
403
26.9
0.43
0.44

ge O O O3 O3 O3 Us O O OS OS5

Polyunsaturated Fat 1.13

Trans Fatty Acids 0.01
Cholesterol <1.0
Vitamin A <35
A- Retinol <30
Vitamin C 191
Vitamin D <4.00
Calcium 14.0
Iron 4.83
Potassium 41.6
Sodium 8.44

mg
U
RE
mg
U
mg
mg
mg
mg

*The nutritional information has been derived using analytical testing. Variations in natural ingredients may occur.
Values given here are supplied as an aid in development work, but should not be used to determine final product
labeling. FutureCeuticals makes no guarantee that these results will accurately reflect the values of individual lots. We
advise customers to conduct their own analysis of any finished product as required by Code of Federal Regulations,

Title 21 Section 101.9

**The reported “Added Sugars™ value was derived using calculations pertaining to product composition.

Current

Previous

Quality Director Approval:

Material Compliance Approval:

Status Review Date Review Date Supersedes Dr. Boris Nemzer Justin Madsen
14 of
Active 12/11/2017 03/25/2017 06/24/2015




