

## N1077

## \*NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (Amount in 100 Grams, Edible Portion)

Calories	324		Polyunsaturated Fat	1.13	g
Water	1.37	g	Trans Fatty Acids	0.01	g
Protein	8.01	g	Cholesterol	<1.0	mg
Carbohydrates	68.2	g	Vitamin A	<35	IU
Fat	2.10	g	A- Retinol	<30	RE
Ash	0.29	g	Vitamin C	191	mg
Sugars	1.0	g	Vitamin D	<4.00	IU
Added Sugars**	0.00	g	Calcium	14.0	mg
Other Carbohydrates	40.3	g	Iron	4.83	mg
Dietary Fiber	26.9	g	Potassium	41.6	mg
Saturated Fat	0.43	g	Sodium	8.44	mg
Monounsaturated Fat	0.44	σ			

<sup>\*</sup>The nutritional information has been derived using analytical testing. Variations in natural ingredients may occur. Values given here are supplied as an aid in development work, but should not be used to determine final product labeling. FutureCeuticals makes no guarantee that these results will accurately reflect the values of individual lots. We advise customers to conduct their own analysis of any finished product as required by Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21 Section 101.9

<sup>\*\*</sup>The reported "Added Sugars" value was derived using calculations pertaining to product composition.

Status	Current Review Date	Previous Review Date	Supersedes	Quality Director Approval: Dr. Boris Nemzer	Material Compliance Approval:  Justin Madsen
Active	12/11/2017	03/25/2017	14 of 06/24/2015	Quart	colab Hal